
Mechanical Engineering:  

2023-24 

SUMMER 24: 

Sr. No Name Of 
Student 

Semester  SGPA Photograph 
College 
Rank 

University 
Topper 

1.  

SHEIKH ADIL 
FAZLE 

 

 

 

8 

8.84 

 

1  

2.  

AKSHAY 
WASNIK 

8 

8.37 

 

2  

3.  
TABSHEER 
TAHIR 
ANSARI 

8 

8.32 

 

3  

4.  

ANSARI 
SHABAZ 
ASGAR ALI 

8 8.21 

 

4  

5.  

GHAUSULWA
RA ANSARI 

8 8.21 

 

  

6.  

JUNAID 
HAMDULAY 

6 8.11 

 

5  



7.  

SANDESH 
SANKET 
RANGARI 

6th 7.17 

 

1  

8.  

MUSKAN 
RAJU 
DHAMGAYE 

6th 

7.00 

 

2  

9.  

MANSURI 
ALFIYA 
SUBHAN 

6th 

6.92 

 

3  

10.  

SAKSHI 
SUDHAKAR 
INDURKAR 

6th 

6.92 

 

  

11.  
SANKET 
MESHRAM 

4th 7.62 

 

1  

12.  
SHUBHAM 
DHANDE 

4th 7.05 

 

2  



13.  

NOMAN 
NASIR 
HUSSAIN 

4th 6.95 

 

3  

 

WINTER23 

 

Sr. 
No 

Name Of Student Semester  SGPA Photograph 
College 
Rank 

University 
Topper 

1. 

SHIEKH ADIL 
FAZLE ILAHI 

7th 8.10 

 

1  

2. KHAN 
SHAHZAD 
ANISH AHMED 

 

7th 8.00 

 

2  

3. 
ANSARI 
SHABAZ 
ASGAR ALI 

5th 

7.90 

 

3  

4. 
JUNAID 
HAMDULAY 

5th 

7.25 

 

4  

5. 
GHAUSUL 
WARA ANSARI 

5th 

7.1 

 

5  

6. 
MANSURI 
ALFIYA 
SUBHAN 

5th 7.58 

 

1 3 



7. 
SANDESH 
SANKET 
RANGARI 

5th 

7.58 

 

1 3 

8. 
MUSKAN RAJU 
DHAMGAYE 

5th 

7.21 

 

2  

9. 
SAKSHI 
SUDHAKAR 
INDURKAR 

5th 

6.95 

 

3  

10.
RAUNAK 
KHOBRAGADE 

3rd 7.05 

 

1  

11.
SANKET 
MESHRAM 

3rd 
6.95 

 

2  

12.
VANSH 
KEWAT 

3rd 
6.58 

 

3  

 


