Mechanical Engineering:

2023-24

SUMMER 24:

Sr. No	Name Of Student	Semester	SGPA	Photograph	College Rank	University Topper
1.	SHEIKH ADIL FAZLE	8	8.84		1	
2.	AKSHAY WASNIK	8	8.37		2	
3.	TABSHEER TAHIR ANSARI	8	8.32		3	
4.	ANSARI SHABAZ ASGAR ALI	8	8.21		4	
5.	GHAUSULWA RA ANSARI	8	8.21			
6.	JUNAID HAMDULAY	6	8.11		5	

7.	SANDESH SANKET RANGARI	6th	7.17	1	
8.	MUSKAN RAJU DHAMGAYE	6th	7.00	2	
9.	MANSURI ALFIYA SUBHAN	6th	6.92	3	
10.	SAKSHI SUDHAKAR INDURKAR	6th	6.92		
11.	SANKET MESHRAM	4th	7.62	1	
12.	SHUBHAM DHANDE	4th	7.05	2	

13.	NOMAN NASIR HUSSAIN	4th	6.95		3	
-----	---------------------------	-----	------	--	---	--

WINTER23

Sr. No	Name Of Student	Semester	SGPA	Photograph	College Rank	University Topper
1.	SHIEKH ADIL FAZLE ILAHI	7th	8.10		1	
2.	KHAN SHAHZAD ANISH AHMED	7th	8.00		2	
3.	ANSARI SHABAZ ASGAR ALI	5 th	7.90		3	
4.	JUNAID HAMDULAY	5 th	7.25		4	
5.	GHAUSUL WARA ANSARI	5 th	7.1		5	
6.	MANSURI ALFIYA SUBHAN	5 th	7.58		1	3

7.	SANDESH SANKET RANGARI	5 th	7.58	1	3
8.	MUSKAN RAJU DHAMGAYE	5 th	7.21	2	
9.	SAKSHI SUDHAKAR INDURKAR	5 th	6.95	3	
10	RAUNAK KHOBRAGADE	3rd	7.05	1	
11	SANKET MESHRAM	3rd	6.95	2	
12	VANSH KEWAT	3rd	6.58	3	